STATEMENT

regarding the confirmation of the identity of the actual beneficiaries and their failure to be convicted for participating in the activities of a criminal organization or group, for corruption, fraud and/or money laundering

The undersigned, Robert Verhoeven authorized representative of Pitch PR B.V. (name of the economic operator) as bidder/associated bidder designated winner in public procurement procedure no. 21286576 dated 10/10/2024, I declare on my own responsibility, under the sanctions applicable to the act of forgery in public documents, that the beneficiary/beneficiaries of the economic operator in the last 5 years have not been convicted by a final court decision for participating in the activities of a criminal organizations or groups, for corruption, fraud and/or money laundering.

Name and surname of the beneficial owner	IDNP of the beneficial owner
Robert Verhoeven	143228262 (The Netherlands)
Harriet Boekholt	194124903 (The Netherlands)

Date	ΟI	comp	letion:	18	Octobe	r 2024	

Signed:

Surname/surname: Robert Verhoeven

Function: Managing Director

Name of economic operator Pitch PR B.V.

IDNO of the economic operator 71769056

Signature: Robert Verhoeven

Robert Verhoeven (Oct 18, 2024 10:48 GMT+2)

Email: robert@pitchpr.nl

Statement_Pitch PR

Final Audit Report 2024-10-18

Created: 2024-10-18

By: Harriet Boekholt (harriet@pitchpr.nl)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAqhNStBjKk8BXmwaY4F1BpvuODIPEf2AC

"Statement_Pitch PR" History

Document created by Harriet Boekholt (harriet@pitchpr.nl)

2024-10-18 - 8:44:42 AM GMT- IP address: 92.70.78.199

Document emailed to Robert Verhoeven (robert@pitchpr.nl) for signature 2024-10-18 - 8:44:45 AM GMT

Email viewed by Robert Verhoeven (robert@pitchpr.nl) 2024-10-18 - 8:48:32 AM GMT- IP address: 92.70.78.199

Document e-signed by Robert Verhoeven (robert@pitchpr.nl)

Signature Date: 2024-10-18 - 8:48:50 AM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 92.70.78.199

Agreement completed. 2024-10-18 - 8:48:50 AM GMT